
2019 SAMS Softball 

Schedule 
 

Game Time: 4:30pm 

Ticket: $4 

 
September 4 (Wed) AWAY @ SERMS 

September 5 (Thurs) HOME vs SERMS 

September 10 (Tues) HOME vs SWRMS 

September 12 (Thurs) AWAY @ SWRMS 

September 17 (Tues) AWAY @ UR6-12 

September 19 (Thurs) HOME vs UR6-12 

September 24 (Tues) HOME vs NERMS 

September 26 (Thurs) AWAY @ NERMS 

October 1 (Tues) HOME vs ATMS 

October 3 (Thurs) AWAY @ ATMS 

October 8 (Tues) AWAY @ RMS 

October 10 (Thurs) HOME vs RMS 

October 15 (Tues) HOME vs NAMS 

October 17 (Thurs) AWAY @ NAMS 

 

Middle School Softball Tournament- hosted by SERMS 

October 21- First Round Game @ higher seed 

October 24- Semi-Finals @ ERHS 

October 25- Finals @ ERHS 

(Rain Date: October 26) 

 

 


